2018 Purina Profit/Loss by item

Income Expense
AKC Entry Fees $75.00 -$75.00
Auction $1,766.00 X $1,766.00
Auction (Health Fund) ) $0.00
Banquest $1,453.00 $1,731.02 -$278.02
Catalog Ads $471.00 $471.00
Catalog Sales $452.00 $452.00
Entries $688.25 2 $688.25
Eye Clinic (Health Income) $0.00
Goodie Bags $0.00
Judges Ed. Expense $0.00
Judges Expense 269.99 -$269.99
Knives (Health Income) $0.00
Lure Cousing $0.00
MBF $0.00
Misc. Donations $0.00
Postage & Shipping $0.00
Printing $0.00
Reimbursements $0.00
Reserved Grooming 140  $250.00 -$110.00
Returned Ck & Fees $0.00
Ribbons & Rosettes $0.00
Ring Rental $0.00
Secretary Fees $0.00
Supported Entry Expense $0.00
Sweepstakes cash prizes $0.00
Top 10 150 $150.00
Trophies $1,624.99 $1,356.65 $268.34
T-Shirts $1,054.38 $999.59 $54.79
Totals $7,799.62 54,682.25
Profit/Loss $3,117.37
Footnotes

1. Auction and Ring Side Raffle

2. Meet and Greet and Banquet

3. Ribbons, Rossettes, Sales and Ads of Catalogs etc are included n this number. Foy did not give me a
breakdown!



AKC Entry Fees
Auction
Auction (Health Fund)
Banquest
Catalog Ads
Catalog Sales
Entries
Eye Clinic (Health Income)
Goodie Bags
Judges Ed. Expense
Judges Expense
Knives (Health Income)
Lure Cousing
MBF
Misc. Donations
Postage & Shipping
Printing
Reimbursements
Reserved Grooming
Returned Ck & Fees
Ribbons & Rosettes
Ring Rental
Secretary Fees
Supported Entry Expense
Sweepstakes cash prizes
Top 10
Trophies
T-Shirts

Totals

Profit/Loss

2013 Reno

Income Expense
$137.50
$1,085.00
$390.00
$290.00
$1,515.00
$448.32
$15.00
$42.00
$93.00
$210.69
$109.33
$618.88
$1,730.00 $1,231.36
$622.00 $443.65
$5,647.00 $3,334.73
$2,312.27

Total Income Total Expense

$0.00 0.00

2014 Purina Farms
Income

$243.00

$2,471.25
$330.00
$360.00

$140.00

$62.80

$1,725.00

$1,510.00

$582.00
° $7,424.05

$2,004.74

$5,762.15

Expense
$120.00

$1,249.07

$968.49

$44.25

$1,771.30

$935.60
$330.60
$5,419.31

2015 Atlanta

Income Expense
$75.00
$875.00
$1,200.00 $1,089.94
$620.00
$190.00
$1,975.00 $1,530.00
$53.40
$106.45
$489.33
$425.00 $460.00
$1,459.00 $1,674.47
$239.00
$1,420.00 $489.00
$406.00 $335.30
$8,570.00  $6,541.89
$1,618.11

$410.00 Health Fund
$2,028.11 Total

2016 Santa Rosa
Income

$15.00
$1,189.00

$1,650.00
$380.00
$315.00

$550.00

$113.00

$375.00

$1,835.00
$1,245.00
$7,667.00

$1,270.16

Expense
$75.00
$145.50

$2,182.99

$1,717.23

$103.92
$77.05

$217.84
$25.00
$128.56

$1,086.00
$637.75

$6,396.84

2017 Lexington
Income Expense

$2,375.00 $474.25

$1,646.00
$2,322.00 $2,269.00
$520.00  $432.00
$416.00 $99.00
$220.00 $519.61
$356.12
$639.52 $999.00
$240.00  $240.00
$365.00

$99.00

$60.00
$1,367.00 $1,002.00
$530.00 $377.00
$10,434.52 $7,132.98

$3,202.54

2018 Purina
Income

$1,766.00

$1,453.00
$471.00
$452.00
$688.25

140

150
$1,624.99
$1,054.38

$7,799.62

$3,117.37

Expense
$75.00

$1,731.02

269.99

$250.00

$1,356.65
$999.59
$4,682.25
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