	2018 Purina		Profit/Loss by item				
	Income	Expense					
AKC Entry Fees		\$75.00		-\$75.00			
Auction	\$1,766.00	1		\$1,766.00			
Auction (Health Fund)			2	\$0.00			
Banquest	\$1,453.00	\$1,731.02	_	-\$278.02			
Catalog Ads	\$471.00			\$471.00			
Catalog Sales	\$452.00	•		\$452.00			
Entries	\$688.25	3		\$688.25			
Eye Clinic (Health Income)				\$0.00			
Goodie Bags				\$0.00			
Judges Ed. Expense				\$0.00			
Judges Expense		269.99		-\$269.99			
Knives (Health Income)				\$0.00			
Lure Cousing				\$0.00			
MBF				\$0.00			
Misc. Donations				\$0.00			
Postage & Shipping				\$0.00			
Printing				\$0.00			
Reimbursements				\$0.00			
Reserved Grooming	140	\$250.00		-\$110.00			
Returned Ck & Fees				\$0.00			
Ribbons & Rosettes				\$0.00			
Ring Rental				\$0.00			
Secretary Fees				\$0.00			
Supported Entry Expense				\$0.00			
Sweepstakes cash prizes				\$0.00			
Top 10	150			\$150.00			
Trophies	\$1,624.99	\$1,356.65		\$268.34			
T-Shirts	\$1,054.38	\$999.59		\$54.79			
Totals	\$7,799.62	\$4,682.25					

Profit/Loss \$3,117.37

Footnotes

- 1. Auction and Ring Side Raffle
- 2. Meet and Greet and Banquet
- 3. Ribbons, Rossettes, Sales and Ads of Catalogs etc are included n this number. Foy did not give me a breakdown!

	2013 Reno Income	Expense 2	2014 Purina Farms Income	Expense	2015 Atlanta Income	Expense	2016 Santa Rosa Income	Expense	2017 Lexington Income	Expense	2018 Purina Income	Expense
AKC Entry Fees		\$137.50		\$120.00		\$75.00		\$75.00		\$474.25		\$75.00
Auction	\$1,085.00		\$243.00		\$875.00		\$1,189.00	\$145.50			\$1,766.00	
Auction (Health Fund)	, ,		,				, ,		. ,		. ,	
Banquest			\$2,471.25	\$1,249.07	\$1,200.00	\$1,089.94	\$1,650.00	\$2,182.99	\$2,322.00	\$2,269.00	\$1,453.00	\$1,731.02
Catalog Ads	\$390.00		\$330.00		\$620.00		\$380.00		\$520.00	\$432.00	\$471.00	
Catalog Sales	\$290.00		\$360.00		\$190.00		\$315.00		\$416.00	\$99.00	\$452.00	
Entries	\$1,515.00										\$688.25	
Eye Clinic (Health Income)					\$1,975.00	\$1,530.00					•	
Goodie Bags						\$53.40						
Judges Ed. Expense						\$106.45			\$220.00	\$519.61		
Judges Expense		\$448.32		\$968.49		\$489.33	\$550.00	\$1,717.23	·	\$356.12		269.99
Knives (Health Income)					\$425.00	\$460.00						
Lure Cousing			\$140.00									
MBF									\$639.52	\$999.00		
Misc. Donations	\$15.00											
Postage & Shipping		\$42.00		\$44.25			\$113.00	\$103.92				
Printing								\$77.05				
Reimbursements			\$62.80									
Reserved Grooming									\$240.00	\$240.00	140	\$250.00
Returned Ck & Fees		\$93.00										
Ribbons & Rosettes		\$210.69						\$217.84		\$365.00		
Ring Rental		\$109.33										
Secretary Fees		\$618.88	\$1,725.00	\$1,771.30	\$1,459.00	\$1,674.47	\$375.00	\$25.00				
Supported Entry Expense						\$239.00			\$99.00			
Sweepstakes cash prizes								\$128.56				
Top 10									\$60.00		150	
Trophies	\$1,730.00	\$1,231.36	\$1,510.00	\$935.60	\$1,420.00	\$489.00	\$1,835.00	\$1,086.00	\$1,367.00	\$1,002.00	\$1,624.99	\$1,356.65
T-Shirts	\$622.00	\$443.65	\$582.00	\$330.60	\$406.00	\$335.30	\$1,245.00	\$637.75	\$530.00	\$377.00	\$1,054.38	\$999.59
Totals	\$5,647.00	\$3,334.73	\$7,424.05	\$5,419.31	\$8,570.00	\$6,541.89	\$7,667.00	\$6,396.84	\$10,434.52	\$7,132.98	\$7,799.62	\$4,682.25
Profit/Loss	\$2,312.27		\$2,004.74		\$1,618.11 \$410.00 \$2,028.11	Health Fund Total	\$1,270.16		\$3,202.54		\$3,117.37	

Total Income Total Expense

\$0.00 0.00 \$5,762.15